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(Guru Nansk Dev Engineering Colloge)

add:
Surplus ftr the year 202G21

fg.
Trust shaB 5% Poly 2021

Glatuity + Leave En€sh. Poly

2,11,$,807.32

17,63,877.00
r8,36,993.00 36,00,870.00

7,49,66,662.94

60,00,000.00
50,27,@7.OO
2O,71343.29

4,20,00,000.00

I,13,12,317.00

50,o0,000.00
5,00,000.00

2,@,00,000.00' 50,00,000.00
72,37,203.@

4,85,829.32

1,93,350.00

3,00,000.00

5,00,000.00

___-3,80,803.4-

3,61,70,940.00
s9,77,769.74

12,36,159.00
60,40,000.00

34,291.27

4,91,55,632.76
43,73,935.00

--1Jry99-

'17,325.58

318.00

8,27,343.00

At Lrrdhiana
At Samrala

COMPLETED BUILDING A WORKS

College
Polytechnic

Trust Fund Works ,Water Supply
As per Scheduls.-K (Page -3)

Equpr. (Old Phass l-lv)
47,50,@.00 College

COMPLETED & WORKS lN PROGRESS (Scheduls- l)

36.46.453.48 Collegg Surplus ' 12'1 1,76,136.80

Poly. sFs (Pc Fund etc.) 7 ,75,74,861.24

29,93,184.94 cDc/RDc 1,26,69,974.61rrust 
-L'ry-47,41,350.00 Sundry DsbtoF & Book ADVANCE (sdlcd'l}M)

MOVEABLE ASSETS FOR TRUST (s$edute -P)

Work3 Against. Adv.rContribuiion(Scha.al)
constg. Hostel No.s 2nd Wing 3,24'48'721 12

Beautytidaion of College Campuvcate 2,95'944.15
Common/ContributionworksBldgs.(scheddeJ) 2,63,59,170.34

3,12,00,354.09

-_- ry- 3,17,00,354.0e

16,40,552.16

4,56,445.94 20,96,998.10

DEVELOPMENT FUND (CAPITAL}

ENDOWMENT FUND (CAPITAL)

PROPERW EQUALISATION FUND
(Girls Hostel Bldg.Etc)

Old NR Gmnts and Other Grants

COLLEGE SURPLUS 
' 

D. FUND

Fund For MBA
Hostel Reno. (r@m rent Dagree)
Dev Fund M.Tech.

Const. Hostsl No.s

GOW.GRANTSFORIIIIISC.WORKS- (Sch.J)

Advance against HGtel No.5 2nd vlring(Sch.J)

Con3tg. Open Air theatel
ConMbutlon for Poly. for Cantson (Sch'JI
Constg. New clas rooms & floor tile8
Adv- For Concrete Lab
Adv. For Misc worka

CONTRIBUION FROM STUDENTS FUND (Sch. Jl
for various proiec{s(Collsg€ & Poly.)

CONTRIBUTION FROM CONSULTANCY DEV. FUND

for Beautification of College Main Gats

By Wall Hostel No.3 at Trust Cost (Pros Fund)

DISCRETIONERY GRANTS FROM DC.LDH

Ext.Lib.=2.oo+Widng. Road CDRT 1.50+MP

Grant 1.00+1.0O= 5.5o Lac

SECURITIES & DEPOSITS (Schedule'Q)

CONTRIBUTION FROM COLLEGE & CONS.DEV.FUND

For UpgEdation of Computer Lab.
Less Expenditure

World Bank & Oths Grants (Scfiedule rH' -P 7)

CDRT/CDC/RDCTPC(Sdrdule rHL P 6)

CDRT'CDC'STC FUND
lncomo STC
lncome lTl
Development Fund

Production Centre-1 (RDC-I )
PC/RDC Gratuity Fund (Staff)

lnterest CDC/CDRT

SUNDRY CREDITOR OF TRUST
(ScheduleiU)
GRANTS FROM C.M. (PUNJABI

GRANT AGAINST DEFECIT COLLEGE
2@2-200s

RECURRING DEFICIT POLYTECHNIC

Audio Visual Centre

Grant in Aid for2017-18
Grant in Aid for 2018-19

BALANCE CARRIEO FORWARO TO PAGE NO. 2

NEW NON RECURRING GRANTS (centaustate Govtt/UGC,& 9thpr-sJ

College lsarcaue'x'e t -r1 9'63,25,394 05

Poly.srdecovt.(sdEd&'H-p5) 28'93'401 58

28,70,88,382.80

13,00,65,053.23

2,01,31,500.00

5,00,28,699.32

5,50,000.o0

1A,22,897.12

19,196.60

13.93.67,50s.37

6,10,12,664.03

13,76,60,860.33
50,00,000.00

1,39,81,522.00

8.44.986.58

86,37,04,255.80

SECURITIES & DEPOSITS (ScheduleQ)

BLDGS. & EQUIP. ETC. AGNST. N.R GRANTS
CollegE Gdr6d'*-H (P i4D
Poly. (sdxd.L+l (P-50

CDRT/CDC/RDC/PC (Shed.-H- P 6)
World Bank Grants (Shsd.H-p 7)

EXP. AGAINST SPECIAL GRANT FROM

HON. CHIEF MINISTER

P.G.Block Exl. '1st lloor
Elec'tric & common BuiHing
Fumiture
Ext.oi consultancy building 1st floor
Spl.Maint.main building

Tata bus
Equipment

slocK (coNsrRucrloN MATERIAL)

ROC Fund Recoverable

CONSULTANCY DEPTTNiAA'MCA (ASSETS}
(As Per Scfiedul+O) . ..

RECG.DEFTCE FOLY.
(Adisutable/Rscoverable (Schedule' R')

SCHOOL CAPITAL EXPENDITURE

Building (Shedule'D)
Moveable Assets (Shedufe 'E')

Adv.& Book Debts (shedule'F')

EloctJic Sub Station of College

Expendirure
lncome .

Corpus Fund Degrs€ Coll€g€

coNTD.........2

2,12,35,636.13

25,24,175.43

22,70,03,988.65

4,89,34,99'1.76

1,r2,09,269.33

5,91,03,835.61

5,65,995.78

9,61,26,751.64
27,25,737.O2
41,36,106.60

2,97,58,992.51 13,27,47,5a7.77

26,79,394.32
10,61,744.72

2,56,740.60
9,'15,792.25

5,76,830.42

10,30,501.00
13,63,220.00 78,84,167.3',l

18,r8,816.04

37,98,908.59

1,72,A1,515.8

3,r/,31,557.94

,lil,05,14,849.52

1,082.00

4.00.00.000.00

29,33,46,638.61
12,A1,47 ,152.25

90,25,058.66

35,93.249.@
35,92,167.00

1.07,61,57,729.53

*

..:a



lbo'

Consultancy Fund(DF)
Fund

Transport Fund

CollegE Share
trun Poly for ofice Rsno.

Rnd Poty. sFs
$PtC f,or Poly.W-Shop

S€c (Dsg./dip)
Seorrity (Dip Hos)

HosbN D€gree

lb€aaa Roo,n mt & Fumiture

FITf,' FOR IECH.BANK FOR STEP

Ff,ITRI'STSTAFF

litt, tlegedation fund of vehictes
R.dTr&r

Tdeudl
Scfiage

frrnd

S.Gllrlty Stafi

Rd(Shedule'A')
Santix (Schedule'B')

scnfies (SdEdute 'iB)

AGAIIST SCHOLARSHIP FUND

$t-tr.

2,65,76,960.24
15,00,000.00
2,73,693.90

37,85.936.35

4,64#7.7A
1,00,00.000.@

2,01,180.60
s5,00.000.00

25,00,000.00

91,88,660.00
9,88,6$.@ 1,01,72,350.@

4,52,9.r,509.38
36,50,563.00 4,89,45,0723A

3,94,336.50

50,0m.@

77,47,C24.@

1'1.96.748.@

3,53,700.00
8,87,898.93
I,28,033.00

1,24,10,380.81 1,49,76,7@.74

,323.52

53,59,43,3&1.31

1,76,93,127.00
1,30,22,766.60 56,66,59,257.91

P4GE.......2

l'rtari'r Erfoc ,ilE*tr6 {rra, Efirarrer
NENXAI{E SAXIE EDUCATION TRUST

86,37,o4,255.81t eAlelce ceanco rnor paoE t{o.t

CASH &BANKBALANCE
Cash in hand Trust offioe
Ufth Bank (Trust dc)
with Bank schoots (schedute ,N,)

3,21,36,590.49 F.D.R:sTrusl
F.D.Rs Schoot (Schedute,G')
F.D.R.Prov.Fund
F.D.R. (Endowment Fund) joint with pTU
F.D.R.(S.tqbat Singh Mem.Sqhotarship)
NSPS LDH FDR Joint with Secy.

2,30,63,548.38

1,07,6t,57,729.53

48,065.00
2,%,5A,672.40
7,47,42,2fi.70

33,74,00,000.00

7,29,25,068.00
68,00,000.00

2,@,000.00
3,10,870.@
3,12,247.N 52.25.97.175.10

-5C65EFEil

3,00,42,951.91

3,10,832.00
3,24,699.00
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Audit Report
Subjed lo our separab rcpoi of even dale

FOR SHIV JINDAL & GO.

PARTNER
M.No.95464
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NANKANA SAHIB EDUCATION TRUST, LUDHIANA
INCOME & EXPENDITURE A/C OF

NANKANA SAHIB COLLEGE OF EDUCA KOT GANGU RAI

For the vear endinq 31.03.2021

1040'1.00

3172750.00

16171.00

To RefreshmenUEntertainment E

To Salary Teaching Staff

To Excess of Expenditure over lncome

Director Trust AffairsU-l:,-iT

to our separate report ofeven date

For Shiv Jindal & Co.

FRN.0113
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